HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis
2025 Primrose Bowl 6 on 13/08/2025

Player Name

Division 1

Adam Eldred

Michael Formosa

Phil Fenwick

Andy Greenup

Allan Thomas Hudson

lan Hall

Peter Moralee

David Waddle

Jon Shanks

Paul Hoa="

David Ingle

Sean Molyneux

Club Vouchers

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
Best Gross

Alan Richardson 41 pts
David Orridge 41 pts
David Ingle 40 pts
Jason McGuire 38 pts

Handicap ~ Hole

£25.00
£17.50
£12.50
£20.00

15

14

19

13

21

2 @ 15th
2 @ 18th
2 @ 15th
2@ 3rd
2 @ 6th
2 @ 15th
2 @ 15th
2 @ 15th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 3rd
2 @ 15th

2 @ 6th

Swee

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

£7 per Two

Alan Richardson 41 pts
David Orridge 41 pts
David Ingle 40 pts
Michael Porri 39 pts

£31.00
£19.00
£13.00
£ 7.00



