## **HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD**

Twos Analysis 2025 Primrose Bowl 6 on 13/08/2025

Player Name	Handicap Hole		£7 per Two	
Division 1				
Adam Eldred	15	2 @ 15th		
Michael Formosa	7	2 @ 18th		
Phil Fenwick	5	2 @ 15th		
Andy Greenup	7	2 @ 3rd		
Allan Thomas Hudson	7	2 @ 6th		
lan Hall	14	2 @ 15th		
Peter Moralee	19	2 @ 15th		
David Waddle	9	2 @ 15th		
Jon Shanks	13	2 @ 6th		
Paul Hogen	21	2 @ 3rd		
David Ingle	7	2 @ 15th		
Sean Molyneux	1	2 @ 6th		

Club Vouchers	-		<u>Sweep</u>		
1st Place	Alan Richardson 41 pts	£25.00	1st Place	Alan Richardson 41 pts	£31.00
2nd Place	David Orridge 41 pts	£17.50	2nd Place	David Orridge 41 pts	£19.00
3rd Place	David Ingle 40 pts	£12.50	3rd Place	David Ingle 40 pts	£13.00
Rest Gross	Jason McGuire 38 nts	£20.00	4th Place	Michael Porri 39 nts	f 7.00